

Misc. Judl Case:- 07/2024(Arb)
C.N.R .No-WBJP01-000603-2024

JO(WB00637)
Order No- 05
Dated:07.05.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the Misc case.
Petitioner files hazira.
OP files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.
Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Fix:- 19.06.2024 for hearing of the misc case.

D/C

Distritc Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri